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Lower Kuskokwim 30.00 10.32 30.00 10.00 3.16 23.04 22.30 24.18 10.00 4.00 0.00 29.33 16.67 14.67 4.33 16.00 289.66J Alexie Memorial K-12 School 
Replacement, Atmautluak

1 2.673.67 3.00 3.00 4.3315.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 27.00 23.56 0.00 10.00 3.24 25.53 22.74 21.86 10.00 4.33 1.67 15.33 21.33 17.00 4.33 19.33 269.27Eek K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

2 3.003.67 3.00 3.00 4.3315.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 24.00 18.45 0.00 10.00 3.24 33.47 30.00 22.45 10.00 4.33 0.00 13.33 22.67 15.33 5.67 13.67 268.62Anna Tobeluk Memorial K-12 
School Renovation/Addition, 
Nunapitchuk

3 3.003.67 3.00 3.00 4.3315.00 10.00

Galena City 30.00 17.75 0.00 25.00 4.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 21.00 5.67 23.67 6.67 19.00 208.08Galena Interior Learning Academy 
Classroom Building Upgrade

4 0.004.33 3.67 4.00 3.6715.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 15.00 8.73 0.00 0.00 3.24 9.78 6.42 22.32 0.00 4.33 16.67 11.67 12.67 13.33 3.67 11.67 182.50Mertarvik K-12 School Newtok 
Replacement

5 4.003.67 3.00 3.00 4.3315.00 10.00

Aleutians East 24.00 16.82 0.00 25.00 1.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 28.00 4.33 9.33 155.09Sand Point K-12 School Paving6 2.333.33 2.00 2.67 2.6715.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 18.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 19.33 0.00 18.00 3.00 11.33 148.16Water Storage and Treatment, 
Kongiganak

7 2.333.67 3.00 3.00 4.3315.00 10.00

Southeast Island 12.00 21.25 0.00 0.00 3.04 0.00 5.48 15.00 0.00 3.33 0.00 0.00 17.00 13.00 0.00 9.00 139.11Kasaan K-12 School Covered Play 
Area Construction

8 3.333.33 2.33 3.00 3.0015.00 10.00

Aleutians East 21.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 1.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 5.33 0.00 28.00 4.33 9.33 135.94King Cove K-12 School Paving9 2.333.33 2.00 2.67 2.6715.00 10.00

Southeast Island 15.00 9.17 0.00 10.00 2.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 12.67 0.00 13.33 1.33 9.33 115.77Thorne Bay K-12 School 
Playground Upgrades

10 3.003.33 2.67 2.33 2.6715.00 10.00

Yupiit 24.00 0.69 0.00 10.00 1.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 6.67 2.67 10.00 0.00 8.00 98.33Playground Construction, 3 Schools11 1.002.33 2.00 3.33 2.6710.00 10.00
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